OP \$65.00 86479135

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM439177

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Tranzmate Ltd.		02/10/2015	Private Limited Company: ISRAEL

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Moovit App Global Ltd.	
Street Address:	2 Ilan Ramon Street	
City:	Nes-Tziona	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	7403635	
Entity Type:	Private Limited Company: ISRAEL	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86479135	MOOVIT
Serial Number:	86479633	MOOVIT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2123553333

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2128138800

Email: NY-TM-Admin@goodwinprocter.com

Correspondent Name: GOODWIN/Janis Nici Address Line 1: 620 Eighth Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10018

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Janis Nici
SIGNATURE:	/janis nici/
DATE SIGNED:	08/14/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=tranzmate to moovit#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006128 FRAME: 0793



State of Israel Justice Department- Corporations Authority Registrar of Companies and Associations



CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF NAME OF A COMPANY

It is hereby certified that the company

(In Hebrew) TRANZMATE LTD TRANZMATE LTD

Company No. 514677319

Changed its name and from now on shall be named as follows:

(In Hebrew) MOOVIT APP GLOBAL LTD MOOVIT APP GLOBAL LTD

Roy Lachan, Adv.
Corporations Authority
Registrar of Companies and Associations

Given in Jerusalem on: 10/02/2015 21st of Shevat, 5775

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006128 FRAME: 0794

RECORDED: 08/14/2017